
Randhirsingh Bhadoriya Mahavidyalaya 
 Umred Dist: Nagpur 

University Result   

Year & 
Course 

Application 
Received  

Appeared 
For Exam 

 Enrolled students  Pass Percentage  

Male Female 

2015-16 
BCCA-I 
BCCA-II 
BCCA-III 

 
114 
105 
62 

 
105 
98 
45 

 
30 
35 
15 

 
75 
63 
30 

 
89 
64 
41 

 
84.76% 
65.30% 
91.11% 

SUMMER EXAM -2015-16 

84.76% 

65.30% 

91.11% 
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