Randhirsingh Bhadoriya Mahavidyalaya Umred Dist: Nagpur University Result

SUMMER EXAM -2015-16

Year & Course	Application Received	Appeared For Exam	Enrolled students		Pass	Percentage
			Male	Female		
2015-16						
BCCA-I	114	105	30	75	89	84.76%
BCCA-II	105	98	35	63	64	65.30%
BCCA-III	62	45	15	30	41	91.11%

